
SSV - Felsenkeller

Rang Name Verein 1. DG 2. DG 3.DG 4. DG Max

1 KERN Fritz SSV Felsenkeller 218 216 211 209 218

2 RAUSCH Michael SSV Kellerberg 216 214 214 210 216

3 DEINHAMMER Herbert SSV Felsenkeller 205 200 198 205

4 OSTERER Mag. Christian HSV Wr. Neustadt 203 196 203

5 KAUBA August SSV Felsenkeller 194 191 170 194

6 SCHÖFEL Ing. Daniel SSV Felsenkeller 194 194

7 AIGNER Alfred 192 192 192

8 HERZOG Helmut JSSK Steinbrunn 181 180 181

9 RÖMIGER Gerhard PPSB 181 181

10 SCHWARZ Franz Union-SHSV 170 170

11 GEYER Dr. Walter SV Wien 165 156 165

12 RAMHARTER Günther SSV Bergland 165 154 129 165

13 KRESINA Alexander Mannlicher SV 154 97 154

14 WILLIS Simon 153 153

15 RÖMIGER Roland 129 129

16 FEIGL Hans IWÖ 127 126 127

17 SOUCEK Peter SSV Felsenkeller 123 88 87 71 123

18 BERLINGER Marc 96 89 96

19 BINDER Werner HSV-Stammersdorf 94 94

20 MADER Thomas 55 37 31 19 55

 Männer Ergebnisliste Oktoberfestschießen am 18.10.2008

Bewerb FFW-GK 10m

Brunn am Gebirge  18. Oktober 2008 OSM Dkfm. Fritz Lang



SSV - Felsenkeller

Rang Name Verein 1. DG 2. DG 3. DG 4. DG Max

1 DROZDOWSKI Ing. Rainer SSV Felsenkeller 215 214 211 202 215

2 GRÜNAUER Rudolf ETSSC 209 195 184 209

3 TYOLER Hartmuth SSV Kellerberg 205 204 204 205

4 ASCHENBRENNER Ludwig Union-SHSV 197 197

5 SCHMOLL Josef ETSSC 195 194 192 186 195

6 KÄSSMAYER Hans SSV Felsenkeller 193 180 172 193

7 BECKA Milan SSV Felsenkeller 186 142 139 186

8 POLLACK Harald PSV  177 149 177

9 RECHBAUER Heinrich SSV Felsenkeller 171 169 171

10 DEISENHOFER Ing. Franz SSV Felsenkeller 166 146 142 166

11 BIETAK DI Horst PCS 164 144 125 164

12 ZVOLANEK Walter SSV Felsenkeller 161 145 161

13 SCHWAB Hans Union-SHSV 154 154

14 SIL Kurt PPSB 151 136 151

15 DECKARDT Werner ASO Hirtenberg 144 140 138 124 144

16 SCHATRAL Erich 139 132 139

17 SCHÖDL Helmut HSV-Stammersdorf 128 128

18 KUSEL Dr. Hermann SSV Felsenkeller 119 119

19 STEINHAUER Heinz ASO Hirtenberg 111 44 111

 Senioren Ergebnisliste Oktoberfestschießen am 18.10.2008

Bewerb FFW-GK 10m

Brunn am Gebirge  18. Oktober 2008 OSM Dkfm. Fritz Lang



SSV - Felsenkeller

Rang Name Verein 1. DG 2. DG 3. DG 4. DG Max

1 ZVOLANEK Gertraude SSV Felsenkeller 203 198 190 184 203

2 KERN Dagmar HSV Klosterneuburg 199 187 199

3 GRÜNAUER Jutta ETSSC 183 162 183

4 HACKAUF Claudia PSV Wien 182 178 176 182

5 HACKAUF Patricia 115 103 115

6 SCHOFT Vera 92 81 92

7 GEYER Christine SV Wien 83 65 83

 Frauen Ergebnisliste Oktoberfestschießen am 18.10.2008

Bewerb FFW-GK 10m

Brunn am Gebirge  18. Oktober 2008 OSM Dkfm. Fritz Lang



SSV - Felsenkeller

Rang Name Verein 1. DG 2. DG 3. DG 4. DG Max

1 KERN Fritz SSV Felsenkeller 218 216 211 209 218

2 RAUSCH Michael SSV Kellerberg 216 214 214 210 216

3 DROZDOWSKI Ing. Rainer SSV Felsenkeller 215 214 211 202 215

4 GRÜNAUER Rudolf ETSSC 209 195 184 209

5 TYOLER Hartmuth SSV Kellerberg 205 204 204 205

6 DEINHAMMER Herbert SSV Felsenkeller 205 200 198 205

7 ZVOLANEK Gertraude SSV Felsenkeller 203 198 190 184 203

8 OSTERER Mag. Christian HSV Wr. Neustadt 203 196 203

9 KERN Dagmar HSV Klosterneuburg 199 187 199

10 ASCHENBRENNER Ludwig Union-SHSV 197 197

11 SCHMOLL Josef ETSSC 195 194 192 186 195

12 KAUBA August SSV Felsenkeller 194 191 170 194

13 SCHÖFEL Ing. Daniel SSV Felsenkeller 194 194

14 KÄSSMAYER Hans SSV Felsenkeller 193 180 172 193

15 AIGNER Alfred 192 192 192

16 BECKA Milan SSV Felsenkeller 186 142 139 186

17 GRÜNAUER Jutta ETSSC 183 162 183

18 HACKAUF Claudia PSV Wien 182 178 176 182

19 HERZOG Helmut JSSK Steinbrunn 181 180 181

20 RÖMIGER Gerhard PPSB 181 181

21 POLLACK Harald PSV  177 149 177

22 RECHBAUER Heinrich SSV Felsenkeller 171 169 171

23 SCHWARZ Franz Union-SHSV 170 170

24 DEISENHOFER Ing. Franz SSV Felsenkeller 166 146 142 166

25 GEYER Dr. Walter SV Wien 165 156 165

26 RAMHARTER Günther SSV Bergland 165 154 129 165

27 BIETAK DI Horst PCS 164 144 125 164

28 ZVOLANEK Walter SSV Felsenkeller 161 145 161

29 KRESINA Alexander Mannlicher SV 154 97 154

30 SCHWAB Hans Union-SHSV 154 154

31 WILLIS Simon 153 153

32 SIL Kurt PPSB 151 136 151

33 DECKARDT Werner ASO Hirtenberg 144 140 138 124 144

34 SCHATRAL Erich 139 132 139

35 RÖMIGER Roland 129 129

36 SCHÖDL Helmut HSV-Stammersdorf 128 128

37 FEIGL Hans IWÖ 127 126 127

38 SOUCEK Peter SSV Felsenkeller 123 88 87 71 123

39 KUSEL Dr. Hermann SSV Felsenkeller 119 119

40 HACKAUF Patricia 115 103 115

41 STEINHAUER Heinz ASO Hirtenberg 111 44 111

42 BERLINGER Marc 96 89 96

43 BINDER Werner HSV-Stammersdorf 94 94

44 SCHOFT Vera 92 81 92

45 GEYER Christine SV Wien 83 65 83

46 MADER Thomas 55 37 31 19 55

 Gesamt Ergebnisliste Oktoberfestschießen am 18.10.2008

Bewerb FFW-GK 10m

Brunn am Gebirge  18. Oktober 2008 OSM Dkfm. Fritz Lang


